
BOARDING ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
TERM 4 2023

Saturday 4 November
Laser Strike

Harvey Norman Centre
Evening

Sunday 5 November
Canterbury Duck Race 

Fundraiser
Bridge of Rememberance

Afternoon

WEEK 4WEEK 2

Friday 20 October
NPC Final

Orangetheory Stadium
Evening

Saturday 21 October
LABOUR WEEKEND

– NO SATURDAY  
ACTIVITY

Sunday 22 October
Indoor Obstacle Course

Ninja Valley
Morning

WEEK 1

Saturday 14 October
Movie – The Creator

Hoyts EntX
Evening

Sunday 15 October
Trampolining

Mega Air
Morning

WEEK 3

Saturday 28 October
Movie – Five Nights at 

Freddy’s
Hoyts EntX

Evening

Sunday 29 October
Mystery Trip

Mystery Location
Morning

Sunday 12 November
Airsoft

The Arena
Whole Day

Saturday 11 November
Junior Production + 

Pizza
Old Boys’ Theatre

Evening

WEEK 5

Saturday 18 November
Movie – The Marvels

Hoyts EntX
Evening

Sunday 19 November
Arcade Games

Timezone
Morning

Friday 17 November
The NZ  

Agriculture Show
Canterbury  

Agriculture Park
Whole Day

WEEK 6

Saturday 25 November
Christmas in the Park

Hagley Park 
Evening

Sunday 26 November
Swimming Trip

Jellie Park 
Afternoon

Sunday 26 November
Years 9–10  

Advent Service
College Chapel 

Evening

WEEK 7

Defensive Driving
Term 4 evening sessions 

will be available by sign up. 
Details to be put on student 

notices.

Senior Boarders Courses
Additional courses such as 

Forklift License,  
SiteSafe Certification, etc.  

will run in Term 4.

OPTIONS


